VAT I: Sonata, Del Lago, Fairways
October 2024 Landscape Maintenance Schedule BellaVista

Landscape Services, inc.

October2024 ...

Cleaning Cleaning

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 B
Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024

Friday, October 4, 2024

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Sunday, October 6, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024 A
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 B
Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024

Friday, October 11, 2024

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Sunday, October 13, 2024 ; ! KEY: MOWING ZONES
Monday, October 14, 2024 A \ ! ]
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 B
Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Thursday, October 17, 2024

Friday, October 18, 2024

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Sunday, October 20, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024 A

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 B
Wednesday, October 23, 2024

Thursday, October 24, 2024

Friday, October 25, 2024

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Sunday, October 27, 2024

Monday, October 28, 2024 A
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 B
Wednesday, October 30, 2024

Thursday, October 31, 2024




VAT 1: Sonataq, Del Lago, Fairways
October 2024 Landscape Maintenance Schedule BellaVista

Landscape Services, Inc

VAT1 ProductApplicator

October 2024

Detail Zone
[uesday, October 1, 2024 4-10
Nednesday, October 2, 2024 1 1-3/11-13 L i "
lhursday, October 3, 2024 1/2 i
“riday, October 4, 2024 2
aturday, October 5, 2024
Sunday, October 6, 2024 | - N %, v
Monday, October 7, 2024 ® ¥
[uesday, October 8, 2024 2
Nednesday, October 9, 2024 3 »
lhursday, October 10, 2024 3/4 - h‘ x
“riday, October 11, 2024 4 . KEY: DETAIL ZONES
Saturday, October 12, 2024 pe ' - - Zone 1 l:' = Zone 8
Sunday, October 13, 2024 : e . T
Monday, October 14, 2024 |' —
luesday, October 15, 2024 =Zoned | =Zone 10
Nednesday, October 16, 2024 5 =Zone 4 = Zone 11
lhursday, October 17, 2024 5/6 ; [T -zones D =Zone 12
~riday, October 18, 2024 6 A 3 - ¥ - 7 13 ._.:' = R =Zone 6 =Zone 13
Saturday, October 19, 2024 ; . ; o & 7 ' _ : c
3unday, October 20, 2024 ’ . Lt : E £onep] Common Area
Monday, October 21, 2024 D = - BV R N : E
luesday, October 22, 2024 !
Nednesday, October 23, 2024 7
lhursday, October 24, 2024 7/8 4-10
“riday, October 25, 2024 8 1-3/11-13

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Sunday, October 27, 2024

Monday, October 28, 2024

uesday, October 29, 2024

Nednesday, October 30, 2024 9
Thursday, October 31, 2024 9/10



